Faculty Senate Motion 2023/2024-277-5

MOTION:

The UAF Faculty Senate moves to approve the Unit Criteria for the School of Education (SOE).

EFFECTIVE: Spring 2024, or upon Chancellor's Approval

RATIONALE: The Unit Criteria Co

UAF School of Education Unit Criteria Approved February 5, 2024 at Facud Chapter I

UAF School of Education Unit Criteria Approved February 5, 2024 at Faculty Senate Meeting #277

UAF School of Education Unit Criteria Approved February 5, 2024 at Faculty Senate Meeting #277